
 

 

 
Please Reply To: 

ABB Cable Management Products Limited CMG House, Station Road 

Coleshill 

Birmingham 

B46 1HT 

United Kingdom 

Tel: +44 (0) 1675 468200 

cmgukcustomerservice@gb.abb.com 

Web: www.abb.com/low-voltage 

Registered Office: 

C/O ABB Limited 

Daresbury Park, Daresbury, Warrington 

Cheshire 

WA4 4BT 

United Kingdom 

Reg No. 00675001 England VAT No. GB 232 8192 70 

info@gb.abb.com 

Web: www.abb.com/uk 

 

Product Change Notification   

PCN- 25042023 
 
Dear Valued Customer,   

ABB Cable Management Product Ltd will make the changes described below to products within the Adaptaflex Cable 

Protection product range.   
 
Products affected by the change: 

Adaptaflex Range 

 

Description of Change:   

To maintain the highest possible level of service for all our customers, these items will be discontinued with immediate effect.  

 

Items: Part Numbers Obsolete: Potential Alternatives: 

XMM0303 

XMM0404 

XMM0505 

XMM0606 

XMM0707 

XMM0808 

XMM0909 

XQM0303 

XQM0404 

XQM0505 

XQM0606 

XQM0707 

XQM0808 

XQM0909 

 

Stock levels for these part numbers are at zero, therefore we are unable to produce a last time buy or provide an order bank. 

 

ABB apologies for any inconvenience this may cause.  

 

----------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

For lead times and available stock of specific part numbers, please contact either the European Distribution Centre or Coleshill 

Customer support teams and sales offices.   

 

Coleshill UK -    cmgukcustomerservice@gb.abb.com   

EDC Belgium-    lal_customerservice@be.abb.com    

 

 

PCN Details:   

PCN Issued by:   Matthew Bullock Business Development Manager:   Nathan Cook 

Announcement Date:    May 25th 2023 Product Line Manager:   Matthew Bullock 

Change Effective Date:   April 1st 2023 Manufacturing Unit Manager:   Michael Raines 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


