

## **Product Change Notification**

PCN-25042023

Dear Valued Customer,

ABB Cable Management Product Ltd will make the changes described below to products within the Adaptaflex Cable Protection product range.

Products affected by the change:	
Adaptaflex Range	

Description of Change:  To maintain the highest possible level of service for all our customers, these items will be discontinued with immediate effect.					
	XMM0303	XQM0303			
	XMM0404	XQM0404			
	XMM0505	XQM0505			
	XMM0606	XQM0606			
	XMM0707	XQM0707			
	XMM0808	XQM0808			
	XMM0909	XQM0909			

Stock levels for these part numbers are at zero, therefore we are unable to produce a last time buy or provide an order bank.

ABB apologies for any inconvenience this may cause.

For lead times and available stock of specific part numbers, please contact either the European Distribution Centre or Coleshill Customer support teams and sales offices.

Coleshill UK cmgukcustomerservice@gb.abb.com EDC Belgiumlal\_customerservice@be.abb.com

PCN Details:				
PCN Issued by:	Matthew Bullock	Business Development Manager:	Nathan Cook	
Announcement Date:	May 25 <sup>th</sup> 2023	Product Line Manager:	Matthew Bullock	
Change Effective Date:	April 1st 2023	Manufacturing Unit Manager:	Michael Raines	

Coleshill Birmingham B46 1HT
United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0) 1675 468200
cmgukcustomerservice@gb.abb.com Web: www.abb.com/low-voltage

Registered Office: C/O ABB Limited Daresbury Park, Daresbury, Warrington Cheshire Cheshire
WA4 4BT
United Kingdom
Reg No. 00675001 England VAT No. GB 232 8192 70
info@gb.abb.com

Web: www.abb.com/uk